DATE

Sunday, August 9
Monday, August 10
Tuesday, August 11
Wednesday, August 12
Thursday, August 13
Friday, August 14
Saturday, August 15
Sunday, August 16
Monday, August 17
Tuesday, August 18
Wednesday, August 13
Thursday, August 20
Friday, August 21
Saturday, August 22
Sunday, August 23

PORT

Dubrovnik, Croatia
Korcula, Croatia
Brindisi, [taly

Sarande, Albania
Zakynthos, Greece

At Sea

Mafplion, Greece
Athens (Firaeus), Greece
Santorini, Greece
Monemvasia, Greece
At Sea

ltea, Greece

Mydri (Lefkada), Greece
Sarande, Albania
Dubrovnik, Croatia

ARRIVE DEPART

8:00am
g:00am
g:00am
8:00am

g:00am
f-00am
8:00am
9:00am

8:00am
g:00am
7-00am
-00am

5:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
11:00pm
B:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm




