

DATE	PORT	ARRIVE	DEPART
Sunday, August 9	Dubrovnik, Croatia		5:00pm
Monday, August 10	Korcula, Croatia	8:00am	6:00pm
Tuesday, August 11	Brindisi, Italy	8:00am	5:00pm
Wednesday, August 12	Sarande, Albania	8:00am	5:00pm
Thursday, August 13	Zakynthos, Greece	8:00am	5:00pm
Friday, August 14	At Sea		
Saturday, August 15	Nafplion, Greece	8:00am	5:00pm
Sunday, August 16	Athens (Piraeus), Greece	7:00am	5:00pm
Monday, August 17	Santorini, Greece	8:00am	11:00pm
Tuesday, August 18	Monemvasia, Greece	9:00am	6:00pm
Wednesday, August 19	At Sea		
Thursday, August 20	Itea, Greece	8:00am	5:00pm
Friday, August 21	Nydri (Lefkada), Greece	8:00am	6:00pm
Saturday, August 22	Sarande, Albania	7:00am	4:00pm
Sunday, August 23	Dubrovnik, Croatia	7:00am	